Vendor account

Type

Line nu Status
RFQ030216-Bid Tab-Maint Backhoe Trailers-Of

Total amount Product name

007991-Holden Indsutries, Inc. Header
See Attachments Line
050909-Southern Ohio Equipment Co LLC Header
See Attachments Line
007298-Verde Inc Header
See Attachments Line
006684-Southeastern Equipment CoInc ~ Header
SeeAttachments ~ Line
008922-Murphy Tractor & Equipment Co Inc Header
See Attachments Line
009840-Technology International Inc Header
See Attachments Line

0 Created
10 Received
0 Created
10 Received
0 Created
10 Received

0 Created
10 Received
0 Created
10 Received
0 Created
10 Received

$57,732.00
$57,732.00
$68,560.00
$68,560.00
$75,990.00
$75,990.00

$69,150.50
$69,150.50
$71,000.00
$71,000.00
$72,360.00
$72,360.00

Flatbed trailers

Flatbed trailers

Flatbed trailers

Flatbed trailers

Flatbed trailers

Flatbed trailers



Quantity Unit Unit price Comment Deviatior Lead tim

bened 5/19/2025

0.00 0
2.00 EA 28,866.00000 0 0
0.00 0
2.00 EA 34,280.00000 0 0
0.00 21
2.00 EA 37,995.00000 Trailers bid are RollsRite Trailers 20 Ton Tag along 21 90
model 48KP25HDA which meets specs( see
specs/brochure attached) built in FL and FOB
Columbus OH.Verde Inc is a registered small
business and an authorized RollsRite trailer
dealer(see past exp attached
0.00 0
2.00 EA 34,575.25000 0 0
0.00 0
2.00 EA 35,500.00000 0 150
0.00 0
2.00 EA 36,180.00000 0 200



Procurement categ Curren Unit price in trai Total net amd

Flatbed trailers

Flatbed trailers

Flatbed trailers

Flatbed trailers

Flatbed trailers

Flatbed trailers

usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usbD

usD
usbD
usD
usbD
usD
usbD

28,866.00000

34,280.00000

37,995.00000

34,575.25000

35,500.00000

36,180.00000

$57,732.00
$57,732.00
$68,560.00
$68,560.00
$75,990.00
$75,990.00

$69,150.50
$69,150.50
$71,000.00
$71,000.00
$72,360.00
$72,360.00



