Vendor account	Туре	Line nı Status	Total amoun	t Product name
		RFQ030216	6-Bid Tab-Main	t Backhoe Trailers-Or
007991-Holden Indsutries, Inc.	Header	0 Created	\$57,732.00	
See Attachments	Line	10 Received	\$57,732.00	Flatbed trailers
050909-Southern Ohio Equipment Co LLC	Header	0 Created	\$68,560.00	
See Attachments	Line	10 Received	\$68,560.00	Flatbed trailers
007298-Verde Inc	Header	0 Created	\$75,990.00	
See Attachments	Line	10 Received	\$75,990.00	Flatbed trailers
006684-Southeastern Equipment Co Inc	Header	0 Created	\$69,150.50	
See Attachments	Line	10 Received	\$69,150.50	Flatbed trailers
008922-Murphy Tractor & Equipment Co Inc	Header	0 Created	\$71,000.00	
See Attachments	Line	10 Received	\$71,000.00	Flatbed trailers
009840-Technology International Inc	Header	0 Created	\$72,360.00	
See Attachments	Line	10 Received	\$72,360.00	Flatbed trailers

Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Comment	Deviation	Lead time
pened 5/1	.9/202	25			
0.00				0	
2.00	EA	28,866.00000		0	0
0.00				0	
2.00	EA	34,280.00000		0	0
0.00				21	
2.00	EA	37,995.00000	Trailers bid are RollsRite Trailers 20 Ton Tag along model 48KP25HDA which meets specs(see specs/brochure attached) built in FL and FOB Columbus OH.Verde Inc is a registered small business and an authorized RollsRite trailer dealer(see past exp attached	21	90
0.00				0	
2.00	EA	34,575.25000		0	0
0.00				0	
2.00	EA	35,500.00000		0	150
0.00				0	
2.00	EA	36,180.00000		0	200

Procurement categ Curren Unit price in trar Total net amo

	USD		\$57,732.00
Flatbed trailers	USD	28,866.00000	\$57,732.00
	USD		\$68,560.00
Flatbed trailers	USD	34,280.00000	\$68,560.00
	USD		\$75,990.00
Flatbed trailers	USD	37,995.00000	\$75,990.00
	USD		\$69,150.50
Flatbed trailers	USD	34,575.25000	\$69,150.50
	USD		\$71,000.00
Flatbed trailers	USD	35,500.00000	\$71,000.00
	USD		\$72,360.00
Flatbed trailers	USD	36,180.00000	\$72,360.00